2025 4. RK KK-Gewehr Auflage

Sportschutzenkreis Pirmasens e.V.

Helmut Fremgen, Rundenkampfleiter
MozartstralRe 8, 67714 Waldfischbach-Burgalben
Tel.017641091700, Mail: helmutfremgen@hotmail.com

OCoO~NOOGAWN -

Verein

SV Miinchweiler
SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg
SV Herschberg

Name

Spreizer Thorsten
Wafzig Jurgen
Elbert Horst
Rieth Thomas

Name
Rétschke Lucia
Rétschke Fred
Spreizer Thorsten
Rieth Thomas
Wafzig Jirgen
Hecht Manfred
Pfrengle Frank
Elbert Horst
Przewosnik Ralf
Knuth Carlo
Schéafer Thomas
Neu Wolfgang
Jung Wolfgang
Geib Fred
Tessmann Jens
Dechert Klaus

Krupp - Gerrett Steffi

Westrich Andreas

Rundenkdmpfe KK-Gewehr Auflage

SV Herschberg
SV Waldfischbach

Tageswertung

Verein

SV Miinchweiler
SV Miinchweiler
SV Herschberg
SV Heltersberg

Verein

SV Waldfischbach 1

SV Waldfischbach
SV Miinchweiler
SV Heltersberg
SV Miinchweiler
SV Miinchweiler
SSV Dahn

SV Herschberg
SV Heltersberg
SV Thaleischweiler
SV Waldfischbach
SV Herschberg
SV Heltersberg
SV Waldfischbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg
SV Waldischbach
SV Herschberg

4. Wettkampf

549 ;872 SV Heltersberg
870 ;883 Minchweiler

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
823 837 886
832 804 864
796 790 857
619 525 558

Ergebnis
296
295
294
294

Einzelwertung
1.WK 2WK 3.WK
291 280 296
290 276 295
274 285 296
284 275 292
274 278 294
275 274 296
268 262 286
257 258 286
253 252 283
238 272 282
251 248 268
226 267 272
259 282

279
273
263 278
260
136

Seite 1

4WK 5WK 6.WK
883
870
872
549

4WK 5WK 6.WK
287
293
296
294
295
292
279
294
290
285
274
255
288
290
284

Summe
3429
3370
3315
2251

[oNelelolo]

Summe
1154
1154
1151
1145
1141
1137
1095
1095
1078
1077
1041
1020
829
569
557
541
260
136

o
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Schnitt
857,25
842,50
828,75
562,75
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!

Schnitt
288,50
288,50
287,75
286,25
285,25
284,25
273,75
273,75
269,50
269,25
260,25
255,00
276,33
284,50
278,50
270,50
260,00
136,00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

Wettk.
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Wettk.
4
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17.07.2025



